
All illustrations and renderings refl ect the artist’s interpretation only and are not accurate representation of the actual project. Actual suite interiors, exteriors and views may be noticeably di� erent 
than what is depicted in photographs and renderings. The developer reserves the right to make modifi cations, substitutions, change brands, sizes, areas, colours, layouts, materials, ceiling heights, 

features, fi nishes and other specifi cations without prior notifi cation. Such details are governed by the applicable o� er to purchase and agreement for sale and disclosure statement.N

TOTAL 1,703 SF.

INTERIOR 976 SF.
EXTERIOR 727 SF.

3 BEDROOM 
+ DEN

A1

Developer reserves the right to make modifications to the floorplans, areas, unit numbers, and/or specifications without notice. Actual
floorplans may be mirror image or have minor variations from the illustrationsabove. Viewsmay include building architectural

features/measurementsare based on architectural areasand are not taken from the strata plan. This isnot an o�ering for purchase.
Any such o�ering can only be made with a Disclosure Statement. E&OE.3 ft1054210

Etoile GOLD
Burnaby, BC

A1
3 Bedroom + Den

Interior:
Exterior:

Total:
976 s.f.
727 s.f.

1703 s.f.

DW MW

F

W/D P

08

06

07

05

LEVELS 39-46

02

03

04

01



All illustrations and renderings refl ect the artist’s interpretation only and are not accurate representation of the actual project. Actual suite interiors, exteriors and views may be noticeably di� erent 
than what is depicted in photographs and renderings. The developer reserves the right to make modifi cations, substitutions, change brands, sizes, areas, colours, layouts, materials, ceiling heights, 

features, fi nishes and other specifi cations without prior notifi cation. Such details are governed by the applicable o� er to purchase and agreement for sale and disclosure statement.N

TOTAL 1,748 SF.

INTERIOR 976 SF.
EXTERIOR 772 SF.

3 BEDROOM 
+ DEN
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LEVEL 38

Developer reserves the right to make modifications to the floorplans, areas, unit numbers, and/or specifications without notice. Actual
floorplans may be mirror image or have minor variations from the illustrationsabove. Viewsmay include building architectural

features/measurementsare based on architectural areasand are not taken from the strata plan. This isnot an o�ering for purchase.
Any such o�ering can only be made with a Disclosure Statement. E&OE.3 ft1054210

Etoile GOLD
Burnaby, BC

A1T
3 Bedroom + Den

Interior:
Exterior:

Total:
976 s.f.
772 s.f.

1748 s.f.



All illustrations and renderings refl ect the artist’s interpretation only and are not accurate representation of the actual project. Actual suite interiors, exteriors and views may be noticeably di� erent 
than what is depicted in photographs and renderings. The developer reserves the right to make modifi cations, substitutions, change brands, sizes, areas, colours, layouts, materials, ceiling heights, 

features, fi nishes and other specifi cations without prior notifi cation. Such details are governed by the applicable o� er to purchase and agreement for sale and disclosure statement.N

TOTAL 1,438 SF.

INTERIOR 974 SF.
EXTERIOR 464 SF.

3 BEDROOM 
+ DEN

A2

Developer reserves the right to make modifications to the floorplans, areas, unit numbers, and/or specifications without notice. Actual
floorplans may be mirror image or have minor variations from the illustrationsabove. Viewsmay include building architectural

features/measurementsare based on architectural areasand are not taken from the strata plan. This isnot an o�ering for purchase.
Any such o�ering can only be made with a Disclosure Statement. E&OE.3 ft1054210

Etoile GOLD
Burnaby, BC

A2
3 Bedroom + Den

Interior:
Exterior:

Total:
974 s.f.
464 s.f.

1438 s.f.
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All illustrations and renderings refl ect the artist’s interpretation only and are not accurate representation of the actual project. Actual suite interiors, exteriors and views may be noticeably di� erent 
than what is depicted in photographs and renderings. The developer reserves the right to make modifi cations, substitutions, change brands, sizes, areas, colours, layouts, materials, ceiling heights, 

features, fi nishes and other specifi cations without prior notifi cation. Such details are governed by the applicable o� er to purchase and agreement for sale and disclosure statement.N

TOTAL 1,410 SF.

INTERIOR 870 SF.
EXTERIOR 540 SF.

2 BEDROOM 
+ DEN

B1W/D

DWMW

Developer reserves the right to make modifications to the floorplans, areas, unit numbers, and/or specifications without notice. Actual
floorplans may be mirror image or have minor variations from the illustrationsabove. Viewsmay include building architectural

features/measurementsare based on architectural areasand are not taken from the strata plan. This is not an o�ering for purchase.
Any such o�ering can only be made with a Disclosure Statement. E&OE.3 ft1054210

Etoile GOLD
Burnaby, BC

B1
2 Bedroom + Den

Interior:
Exterior:

Total:
870 s.f.
540 s.f.

1410 s.f.
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All illustrations and renderings refl ect the artist’s interpretation only and are not accurate representation of the actual project. Actual suite interiors, exteriors and views may be noticeably di� erent 
than what is depicted in photographs and renderings. The developer reserves the right to make modifi cations, substitutions, change brands, sizes, areas, colours, layouts, materials, ceiling heights, 

features, fi nishes and other specifi cations without prior notifi cation. Such details are governed by the applicable o� er to purchase and agreement for sale and disclosure statement.N

TOTAL 1,281 SF.

INTERIOR 765 SF.
EXTERIOR 516 SF.

2 BEDROOM

B2

DWMW

F

W/D

Developer reserves the right to make modifications to the floorplans, areas, unit numbers, and/or specifications without notice. Actual
floorplans may be mirror image or have minor variations from the illustrationsabove. Viewsmay include building architectural

features/measurementsare based on architectural areasand are not taken from the strata plan. This is not an o�ering for purchase.
Any such o�ering can only be made with a Disclosure Statement. E&OE.3 ft1054210

Etoile GOLD
Burnaby, BC

B2
2 Bedroom

Interior:
Exterior:

Total:
765 s.f.
516 s.f.

1281 s.f.
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All illustrations and renderings refl ect the artist’s interpretation only and are not accurate representation of the actual project. Actual suite interiors, exteriors and views may be noticeably di� erent 
than what is depicted in photographs and renderings. The developer reserves the right to make modifi cations, substitutions, change brands, sizes, areas, colours, layouts, materials, ceiling heights, 

features, fi nishes and other specifi cations without prior notifi cation. Such details are governed by the applicable o� er to purchase and agreement for sale and disclosure statement.N

TOTAL 1,289 SF.

INTERIOR 807 SF.
EXTERIOR 482 SF.

2 BEDROOM

B3

W/D

Developer reserves the right to make modifications to the floorplans, areas, unit numbers, and/or specifications without notice. Actual
floorplans may be mirror image or have minor variations from the illustrationsabove. Viewsmay include building architectural

features/measurementsare based on architectural areasand are not taken from the strata plan. This is not an o�ering for purchase.
Any such o�ering can only be made with a Disclosure Statement. E&OE.3 ft1054210

Etoile GOLD
Burnaby, BC

B3
2 Bedroom

Interior:
Exterior:

Total:
807 s.f.
482 s.f.

1289 s.f.
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All illustrations and renderings refl ect the artist’s interpretation only and are not accurate representation of the actual project. Actual suite interiors, exteriors and views may be noticeably di� erent 
than what is depicted in photographs and renderings. The developer reserves the right to make modifi cations, substitutions, change brands, sizes, areas, colours, layouts, materials, ceiling heights, 

features, fi nishes and other specifi cations without prior notifi cation. Such details are governed by the applicable o� er to purchase and agreement for sale and disclosure statement.N

TOTAL 637 SF.

INTERIOR 543 SF.
EXTERIOR 94 SF.

2 BEDROOM

C1
W/D

Developer reserves the right to make modifications to the floorplans, areas, unit numbers, and/or specifications without notice. Actual
floorplans may be mirror image or have minor variations from the illustrationsabove. Viewsmay include building architectural

features/measurementsare based on architectural areasand are not taken from the strata plan. This is not an o�ering for purchase.
Any such o�ering can only be made with a Disclosure Statement. E&OE.3 ft1054210

Etoile GOLD
Burnaby, BC

C1
Junior 2 Bedroom

Interior:
Exterior:

Total:
543 s.f.
94 s.f.

637 s.f.
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All illustrations and renderings refl ect the artist’s interpretation only and are not accurate representation of the actual project. Actual suite interiors, exteriors and views may be noticeably di� erent 
than what is depicted in photographs and renderings. The developer reserves the right to make modifi cations, substitutions, change brands, sizes, areas, colours, layouts, materials, ceiling heights, 

features, fi nishes and other specifi cations without prior notifi cation. Such details are governed by the applicable o� er to purchase and agreement for sale and disclosure statement.N

TOTAL 740 SF.

INTERIOR 608 SF.
EXTERIOR 132 SF.

JUNIOR 
2 BEDROOM

C2

F

W/D

Developer reserves the right to make modifications to the floorplans, areas, unit numbers, and/or specifications without notice. Actual
floorplans may be mirror image or have minor variations from the illustrationsabove. Viewsmay include building architectural

features/measurementsare based on architectural areasand are not taken from the strata plan. This is not an o�ering for purchase.
Any such o�ering can only be made with a Disclosure Statement. E&OE.3 ft1054210

Etoile GOLD
Burnaby, BC

C2
Junior 2 Bedroom

Interior:
Exterior:

Total:
608 s.f.
132 s.f.

740 s.f.
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All illustrations and renderings refl ect the artist’s interpretation only and are not accurate representation of the actual project. Actual suite interiors, exteriors and views may be noticeably di� erent 
than what is depicted in photographs and renderings. The developer reserves the right to make modifi cations, substitutions, change brands, sizes, areas, colours, layouts, materials, ceiling heights, 

features, fi nishes and other specifi cations without prior notifi cation. Such details are governed by the applicable o� er to purchase and agreement for sale and disclosure statement.N

TOTAL 673 SF.

INTERIOR 558 SF.
EXTERIOR 115 SF.

1 BEDROOM
+ DEN

D1
W/D

F

Etoile GOLD
Burnaby, BC

D1
1 Bedroom + Den

Interior:
Exterior:

Total:
558 s.f.
115 s.f.

673 s.f.
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All illustrations and renderings refl ect the artist’s interpretation only and are not accurate representation of the actual project. Actual suite interiors, exteriors and views may be noticeably di� erent 
than what is depicted in photographs and renderings. The developer reserves the right to make modifi cations, substitutions, change brands, sizes, areas, colours, layouts, materials, ceiling heights, 

features, fi nishes and other specifi cations without prior notifi cation. Such details are governed by the applicable o� er to purchase and agreement for sale and disclosure statement.N

TOTAL 594 SF.

INTERIOR 449 SF.
EXTERIOR 145 SF.

1 BEDROOM

E1

W/D

F

Developer reserves the right to make modifications to the floorplans, areas, unit numbers, and/or specifications without notice. Actual
floorplans may be mirror image or have minor variations from the illustrationsabove. Viewsmay include building architectural

features/measurementsare based on architectural areasand are not taken from the strata plan. This is not an o�ering for purchase.
Any such o�ering can only be made with a Disclosure Statement. E&OE.3 ft1054210

Etoile GOLD
Burnaby, BC

E1
1 Bedroom

Interior:
Exterior:

Total:
449 s.f.
145 s.f.

594 s.f.
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All illustrations and renderings refl ect the artist’s interpretation only and are not accurate representation of the actual project. Actual suite interiors, exteriors and views may be noticeably di� erent 
than what is depicted in photographs and renderings. The developer reserves the right to make modifi cations, substitutions, change brands, sizes, areas, colours, layouts, materials, ceiling heights, 

features, fi nishes and other specifi cations without prior notifi cation. Such details are governed by the applicable o� er to purchase and agreement for sale and disclosure statement.N

TOTAL 567 SF.

INTERIOR 422 SF.
EXTERIOR 145 SF.

1 BEDROOM

E2

LEVELS 16-37 LEVELS 38-46

DW
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W/D

Developer reserves the right to make modifications to the floorplans, areas, unit numbers, and/or specificationswithout notice. Actual
floorplans may be mirror image or have minor variations from the illustrations above. Viewsmay include building architectural

features/measurements are based on architectural areas and are not taken from the strata plan. This isnot an o�ering for purchase.
Any such o�ering can only be made with a Disclosure Statement.E&OE.3 ft1054210

Etoile GOLD
Burnaby, BC

E2
1 Bedroom

Interior:
Exterior:

Total:
422 s.f.
145 s.f.

567 s.f.
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All illustrations and renderings refl ect the artist’s interpretation only and are not accurate representation of the actual project. Actual suite interiors, exteriors and views may be noticeably di� erent than what is depicted in photographs and renderings. The developer reserves the right to 
make modifi cations, substitutions, change brands, sizes, areas, colours, layouts, materials, ceiling heights, features, fi nishes and other specifi cations without prior notifi cation. Such details are governed by the applicable o� er to purchase and agreement for sale and disclosure statement.
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LEVELS 47

PH01
3 BEDROOM 

+ DEN

TOTAL 2,265 SF.

INTERIOR 1,318 SF.
EXTERIOR 947 SF.

Ceiling Heights up to 10’6”



All illustrations and renderings refl ect the artist’s interpretation only and are not accurate representation of the actual project. Actual suite interiors, exteriors and views may be noticeably di� erent than what is depicted in photographs and renderings. The developer reserves the right to 
make modifi cations, substitutions, change brands, sizes, areas, colours, layouts, materials, ceiling heights, features, fi nishes and other specifi cations without prior notifi cation. Such details are governed by the applicable o� er to purchase and agreement for sale and disclosure statement.
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PH02
3 BEDROOM 
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TOTAL 2,555 SF.

INTERIOR 1,299 SF.
EXTERIOR 1,256 SF.

Ceiling Heights up to 10’6”
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All illustrations and renderings refl ect the artist’s interpretation only and are not accurate representation of the actual project. Actual suite interiors, exteriors and views may be noticeably di� erent than what is depicted in photographs and renderings. The developer reserves the right to 
make modifi cations, substitutions, change brands, sizes, areas, colours, layouts, materials, ceiling heights, features, fi nishes and other specifi cations without prior notifi cation. Such details are governed by the applicable o� er to purchase and agreement for sale and disclosure statement.

N
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TOTAL 1,665 SF.

INTERIOR 1,068 SF.
EXTERIOR 597 SF.

Ceiling Heights up to 10’6”
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All illustrations and renderings refl ect the artist’s interpretation only and are not accurate representation of the actual project. Actual suite interiors, exteriors and views may be noticeably di� erent than what is depicted in photographs and renderings. The developer reserves the right to 
make modifi cations, substitutions, change brands, sizes, areas, colours, layouts, materials, ceiling heights, features, fi nishes and other specifi cations without prior notifi cation. Such details are governed by the applicable o� er to purchase and agreement for sale and disclosure statement.

N

PH05
2 BEDROOM 

+ DEN

TOTAL 1,663 SF.

INTERIOR 1,068 SF.
EXTERIOR 595 SF.

Ceiling Heights up to 10’6”
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TH
01-03
3 BEDROOM 
LIVE/WORK

TOTAL 2,331 SF.

INTERIOR 1,977 SF.
EXTERIOR 354 SF.

All illustrations and renderings refl ect the artist’s interpretation only and are not accurate representation of the actual project. Actual suite interiors, exteriors and views may be noticeably di� erent than what is depicted in photographs and renderings. The developer reserves the right to 
make modifi cations, substitutions, change brands, sizes, areas, colours, layouts, materials, ceiling heights, features, fi nishes and other specifi cations without prior notifi cation. Such details are governed by the applicable o� er to purchase and agreement for sale and disclosure statement.

LEVELS 1-3

01 02 03

N

LEVEL 3LEVEL 2

LEVEL 1


